Swiss Junior Championships

Lausanne
4.6.2016

Free Combo Final Combo

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Judges:
Judge 1:
Judge 2 :
Judge 3:
Judge 4 :
Judge 5 :

Club / Feder.

RANK

1 Limmat Nixen Zirich
JACCARD Mélisande
OETTLI Corina
PESCHL Joelle
PRAXMARER Miriam
SOTO Lara
STEINER Anja

Brennwald Nina
Fischer Cathy

Execution
Luscher Susanne
Candini Lourdes
Franceschi Sara
Hernandez Elodie
Syrel Olga

THONI Alyssa
TRINCIA Eleonora
WEIBEL Alissa
WEIBEL Sarina

2 Dauphins Synchro Vernier

ARRAMBIDE Eléa
BELLINA Maxence
BERNARD Anais
ECKSTEIN Fanny
FAGANELLO Eva
MELLO Paloma

3 SC FlIés Buchs
ARIOLI Cristina

EGGENBERGER Dominique SCHIERSCHER Marluce

ENGELER Jil
GOLDI Nina
KOCH Vivienne

4 Synchronverein Bern
BAERISWYL Livia
BREAKSPEARE Kai
CRAZZOLARA Blanca
HEINIGER Noémi
HELFER Anouk
MULLER Sarah

5 Morges Natation
AHUMADA Thalia
BARRAS Rachel
CEVEY Auriane
DARIO Mel
FAHRNI llona
HAMMI Leila

PARATTE Julia
PIFFARETTI Maria
SEMON Alicia
SLAGER Frederieke
R DIAPER Karin

R SEMON Fanny

MECHNIG Lara

WIELAND Lea

RITTER Enya
VARESIO Margaux
VETTER Mahelet
WILLFRATT Alison
R RUDI Valeria

JEANMONOD Maélle

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch

SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Bab Artistic imp.

WIGERSMA Léa
ZILIOTTO Angela
R MERRONE Elisa

R THEURILLAT Maéline

6 Genéve Synchro Onex

BERGONZI Clara
BOLZAN Noémie
BROCARD Evaélle
CHOBAZ Vanessa
HILLEMANNS Clara
MEYER Pauline

RASMUSSEN Gaia
SADILOVA Anna
STEUDLER Léa

VON POTOBSKY Aline

SWSY_Results SJIC Combo Jun16 / Comb results print

Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Artistic impression
Lampert Marina

Lakomy Mania
Flihmann Andrea
Molinari Monica

luliano Laura

Judges scores
1 2 3 4

78 72 75 76
79 80 75 75
75 78 72 1.7

74 70 71 74
77 78 71 74
75 74 74 73

75 73 72 73
76 76 72 73
74 75 68 74

71 66 70 6.8
73 79 70 70
72 67 69 70

72 68 70 6.9
75 70 69 6.8
69 73 6.7 72

68 65 64 7.0
70 72 6.8 6.8
70 6.6 65 6.7
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7.7
7.5
7.8

7.6
7.8
7.5

7.4
7.2
7.4

7.5
7.1
7.3

6.8
6.9
7.0

6.6
6.8
6.7

Synchro

Difficulty

Bossy Saskia
Smal Olga

Kamm Aurélie
Solomou Despoina
Brennwald Barbara

Final Result
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Penalties

Final Result
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Penalties

Final Result
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Penalties

Final Result
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Penalties

Final Result
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Penalties

Final Result
Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Penalties

Chief recorder: Weibel Nicola

swiss .
swimming

Total

76.3333
22.8000
30.5332
23.0001

0.0

74.7331
21.9000
30.5332
22.2999

0.0

73.6667
21.9999
29.4668
22.2000

0.0

70.5332
20.9001
28.5332
21.0999

0.0

69.5331
20.7000
27.7332
21.0999

0.0

67.3668
19.8999
27.4668
20.0001

0.0



Z Club/ Feder. Judges scores Total
& 1 2 3 4 5
7 Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro Final Result 66.9667

BACHTOLD Kim SCALA Dunya Exec / Synch 69 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.5 Exec/Synch 19.8999
BATTAGLIA Giorgia SCARCELLA Denise Avrtistic imp. 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.5 6.6 Artisticimp. 26.6668
BRUGHERA Anais SOLDATI Diana Difficulty 70 6.7 6.4 6.7 7.2 Difficulty 20.4000
BUFFON Giada ZINETTI Althea
DUBLIN Yohanna R KAEGI Alannah Penalties 0.0
RAGUSA Margherita R PRADA Catherine
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